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09:00 - 18:00 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 3 May

Wednesday 4 May
__Dail sitting 2pm - 9:32pm (Déil)

1 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

¥ 15:10 - 15:30 Briefing for Oral PQs (VC)

Thursday 5 May
 Dail sitting 9am - 9:02pm (Dail)

[ 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs - DHLGH (Diil)
¥ 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Déil)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

¥ 15:44 - 16:30 Minister to cover - Statements on Government's
Response on Accommodation Needs to those Fleeing Ukraine
(Dail)

Friday 6 May

Saturday 7 May

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

06/07/2022 08:29



9 May 2022 -
15 May 2022

Monday 9 May

B 16:00 - 17:00 Cabinet Committee on the Environment and

Climate Change (web-ex)
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Tuesday 10 May
__ Dail sitting 2y

[ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail) &
¥ 14:34 - 15:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail) &

Wednesday 11 May

__ Dil sitting - 9:12am - 9pm (Dail)

1 11:00 - 11:30 Minister to take CM 3&4 (Seanad Chamber) <

B 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Déil)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Diil)

- Dail sitting - 9am - 9:30pm (Dail)

Thursday 12 May

Saturday 14 May

Sunday 15 May

EVEstP et T e T
Friday 13 May

| 07:05 - 07:15 Newstalk interview (Phone)
| 07:35 - 07:45 Morning Ireland interview (Phone)
| 08:05-08:15 KCLR interview (Phone)
Malcolm Noonan {Housing}

-

06/07/2022 08:30



16 May 2022 - e e
22 May 2022

Monday 16 May

I 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dil)
I 15:00 - 15:30 Minister to take CM #3 (Seanad)

M 16:45 - 18:45 Minister Noonan to take - 2nd stage: Regulation
of Display of Electoral and Polling Posters and other
Advertisements Bill (Seanad)

Wednesday 18 May Thursday 19 May

Dl sitting 09:12-21:00 (Dil) & ' Dail sitting 09:00-20:12 (Dail)

I 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)

¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)
I 18:45 - 20:30 Possible votes I 13:48 - 14:55 Minister to give opening statement on the NPWS

Strategic Action Plan (Dail)

Friday 20 May

Saturday 21 May

Sunday 22 May

Malcolm Nocnan (Housing) 06/07/2022 08:30
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Tuesday 24 May !
__ Diil sitting 2pm - 10:52pm (Déil) & |

M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail) &
I 14:34 - 15:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil) &

Diil sitting 9:12am - 9:30pm (Dail) &

B 11:10 - 11:30 Minister to take CM #4 (Seanad Chamber) <

B 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover
B 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

¥ 18:29 - 21:00 Possible votes (Dail)

Thursday 26 May
| | Dail sitting 9am - 8:37pm (Dail) &

Saturday 28 May

Sunday 29 May

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

1 06/07/2022 08:30
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Monday 30 May

Tuesday 31 May

ing 2pm - 10:47pm (D&)<

¥ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)

M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

I 15:28 - 16:28 Minister to take; Motion re: Instruction to
Committee on the Electoral Reform Bill (Department of
Housing, Local Government and Heritage) (60 mins fixed
debate) (Dail)

B 16:30 - 19:30 Minister to take Electoral Reform Bill to
Committee (CR 3, LH 2000)

Wednesday 1 June

__Dil sitting 9:12am - 9pm (Dail) &

1 09:30 - 11:30 Minister to take: Electoral Reform Bill- Committee
Stage (CR 4, LH 2000)

B 18:30 - 20:30 Possible Votes

- Dail sitting 9am - 9:33pm (Dai) &

Thursday 2 June

1 10:30 - 10:45 Minister to take CM 1 (Seanad Chamber)

1 16:45 - 17:00 Minister to take TID number 3 (DAIL)

B 17:05 - 19:20 Minister Noonan to take PMB: Report on Urban
Regeneration (Joint Committee on Housing, Local Government
and Heritage) (Dail)

Friday 3 June

Saturday 4 June

Sunday 5 June

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

[

06/07/2022 08:31



